
Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 195 BELLONI P. 2:18.041
Migliore

1 2:43.080 + 25.039 15:41:30.981  33,996

2 2:29.627 + 11.586 15:44:00.608  37,052

3 2:19.014 + 00.973 15:46:19.622  39,881

4 2:18.493 + 00.452 15:48:38.115  40,031

5 2:18.041 --------- 15:50:56.156  40,162

6 2:22.706 + 04.665 15:53:18.862  38,849

 Po. 2 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 00.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.562 + 09.444 15:41:00.965  37,571

2 3:41.650 + 1:23.532 15:44:42.615  25,012

3 2:19.220 + 01.102 15:47:01.835  39,822

4 2:20.022 + 01.904 15:49:21.857  39,594

5 2:18.118 --------- 15:51:39.975  40,140

6 2:38.870 + 20.752 15:54:18.845  34,896

 Po. 3 - # 350 CAROSI E. + 00.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.023 + 22.833 15:41:20.604  34,430

2 2:34.691 + 16.501 15:43:55.295  35,839

3 2:22.723 + 04.533 15:46:18.018  38,844

4 2:21.404 + 03.214 15:48:39.422  39,207

5 2:18.650 + 00.460 15:50:58.072  39,986

6 2:18.190 --------- 15:53:16.262  40,119

 Po. 4 - # 171 GISMONDI G. + 01.771
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.812 --------- 15:40:54.149  39,653

 Po. 5 - # 185 FALCE D. + 03.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.581 + 15.431 15:41:17.955  35,407

2 2:23.585 + 02.435 15:43:41.540  38,611

3 2:22.006 + 00.856 15:46:03.546  39,041

4 2:21.309 + 00.159 15:48:24.855  39,233

5 2:21.150 --------- 15:50:46.005  39,277

6 2:27.281 + 06.131 15:53:13.286  37,642

 Po. 6 - # 153 MIGLIONICO S. + 04.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.449 + 04.829 15:41:01.518  37,599

2 2:22.620 --------- 15:43:24.138  38,873

3 2:22.877 + 00.257 15:45:47.015  38,803

4 2:25.733 + 03.113 15:48:12.748  38,042

5 2:23.308 + 00.688 15:50:36.056  38,686

6 2:29.717 + 07.097 15:53:05.773  37,030

7 2:28.206 + 05.586 15:55:33.979  37,407

 Po. 7 - # 744 LETTERE E. + 04.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.219 + 06.268 15:40:55.640  37,153

2 2:27.867 + 04.916 15:43:23.507  37,493

3 2:24.888 + 01.937 15:45:48.395  38,264

4 2:23.999 + 01.048 15:48:12.394  38,500

5 2:22.951 --------- 15:50:35.345  38,783

 Po. 8 - # 84 GRAZZIOTTO P. + 04.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.199 + 22.228 15:41:31.423  33,560

2 2:40.972 + 18.001 15:44:12.395  34,441

3 2:22.971 --------- 15:46:35.366  38,777

4 2:30.296 + 07.325 15:49:05.662  36,887

5 2:27.688 + 04.717 15:51:33.350  37,539

6 2:23.571 + 00.600 15:53:56.921  38,615

 Po. 9 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 06.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.277 + 15.105 15:41:24.495  34,807

2 2:32.067 + 07.895 15:43:56.562  36,458

3 3:54.416 + 1:30.244 15:47:50.978  23,650

4 2:27.061 + 02.889 15:50:18.039  37,699

5 2:24.172 --------- 15:52:42.211  38,454

6 2:36.262 + 12.090 15:55:18.473  35,479

 Po. 10 - # 511 PASTECCHIA P. + 09.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.601 + 09.350 15:41:16.995  35,402

2 2:29.588 + 02.337 15:43:46.583  37,062

3 2:29.246 + 02.995 15:46:15.829  37,147

4 2:27.251 --------- 15:48:43.080  37,650

5 2:29.040 + 01.789 15:51:12.120  37,198

6 2:27.731 + 00.480 15:53:39.851  37,528

 Po. 11 - # 71 BONARDI C. + 09.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.305 + 20.823 15:41:19.555  32,940

2 2:39.352 + 11.870 15:43:58.907  34,791

3 2:31.545 + 04.063 15:46:30.452  36,583

4 2:29.037 + 01.555 15:48:59.489  37,199

5 2:27.482 --------- 15:51:26.971  37,591

6 2:29.967 + 02.485 15:53:56.938  36,968

 Po. 12 - # 910 DE CECCO A. + 12.234
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.247 + 20.972 15:41:35.536  32,374

2 2:34.504 + 04.229 15:44:10.040  35,883

3 2:32.972 + 02.697 15:46:43.012  36,242

4 3:37.886 + 1:07.611 15:50:20.898  25,444

5 2:30.275 --------- 15:52:51.173  36,892

6 3:01.506 + 31.231 15:55:52.679  30,544

 Po. 13 - # 699 BASSO S. + 12.811
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.505 + 33.653 15:42:03.208  30,048

2 2:40.842 + 09.990 15:44:44.050  34,469

3 2:37.989 + 07.137 15:47:22.039  35,091

4 2:34.999 + 04.147 15:49:57.038  35,768

5 2:35.513 + 04.661 15:52:32.551  35,650

6 2:30.852 --------- 15:55:03.403  36,751

 Po. 14 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 13.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.695 + 26.992 15:41:56.093  31,025

2 2:39.897 + 08.194 15:44:35.990  34,672

3 2:33.057 + 01.354 15:47:09.047  36,222

4 2:32.731 + 01.028 15:49:41.778  36,299

5 2:31.703 --------- 15:52:13.481  36,545

6 2:53.427 + 21.724 15:55:06.908  31,967

 Po. 15 - # 161 CECI M. + 14.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.431 + 21.241 15:41:31.934  31,967

2 2:48.976 + 16.786 15:44:20.910  32,809

3 2:33.973 + 01.783 15:46:54.883  36,006

4 2:32.190 --------- 15:49:27.073  36,428

5 2:37.361 + 05.171 15:52:04.434  35,231

6 2:43.716 + 11.526 15:54:48.150  33,864

 Po. 16 - # 77 ANGELOTTI G. + 17.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.283 + 15.473 15:41:39.599  32,367

2 2:48.288 + 12.478 15:44:27.887  32,944

3 2:37.175 + 01.365 15:47:05.062  35,273

4 2:35.810 --------- 15:49:40.872  35,582

5 3:05.554 + 29.744 15:52:46.426  29,878

6 3:07.128 + 31.318 15:55:53.554  29,627

Fastest lap: 2:18.041 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o
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Ordinato per posizione

E1 E2 E3 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 17 - # 316 ROMEO L. + 20.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.449 + 09.488 15:41:30.372  32,912

2 2:41.658 + 02.697 15:44:12.030  34,295

3 2:44.703 + 05.742 15:46:56.733  33,661

4 2:39.542 + 00.581 15:49:36.275  34,749

5 2:49.888 + 10.927 15:52:26.163  32,633

6 2:38.961 --------- 15:55:05.124  34,876

 Po. 18 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 23.242
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.644 + 26.361 15:42:02.735  29,545

2 2:48.743 + 07.460 15:44:51.478  32,855

3 2:43.269 + 01.986 15:47:34.747  33,956

4 2:41.349 + 00.066 15:50:16.096  34,360

5 2:41.283 --------- 15:52:57.379  34,374

6 2:52.572 + 11.289 15:55:49.951  32,126

 Po. 19 - # 252 MENOTTI F. + 26.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.129 + 04.911 15:41:43.515  32,780

2 2:44.218 --------- 15:44:27.733  33,760

 Po. 20 - # 85 ORBATI G. + 30.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.282 + 10.043 15:42:00.449  31,097

2 2:48.402 + 00.163 15:44:48.851  32,921

3 2:48.239 --------- 15:47:37.090  32,953

4 2:48.557 + 00.318 15:50:25.647  32,891

5 2:50.518 + 02.279 15:53:16.165  32,513

 Po. 21 - # 204 LANCI L. + 30.267
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.527 + 01.219 15:41:36.570  32,703

2 2:48.308 --------- 15:44:24.878  32,940

3 2:49.238 + 00.930 15:47:14.116  32,759

4 2:57.121 + 08.813 15:50:11.237  31,301

5 2:54.543 + 06.235 15:53:05.780  31,763

 Po. 22 - # 217 PRATESI F. + 32.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.679 + 04.760 15:41:41.380  31,558

2 2:50.919 --------- 15:44:32.299  32,436

3 2:54.924 + 04.005 15:47:27.223  31,694

4 3:07.995 + 17.076 15:50:35.218  29,490

5 3:04.315 + 13.396 15:53:39.533  30,079

 Po. 23 - # 103 TONIELLI S. + 43.692
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.733 --------- 15:41:54.289  30,506

 Po. 24 - # 755 SAIANI S. + 48.458
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.091 + 03.592 15:42:11.855  29,165

2 3:06.499 --------- 15:45:18.354  29,727

3 4:41.812 + 1:35.313 15:50:00.166  19,673

4 3:26.849 + 20.350 15:53:27.015  26,802

Fastest lap: 2:18.041 
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